Vorläufiges Datenblatt
W(0-5)-S-W10_D00142-D00143_05_D_XXEN/07.2019
Measuring current transformers
W0-S20…W5-S210
W10/600
2 W(0-5)-S-W10_D00142-D00143_05_D_XXEN/07.2019
Measuring current transformers
W0-S20…W5-S210

Measuring current transformer W0-S20
Measuring current transformer W1-S35
Ordering information
Inside diameter
Approvals
Type Art. No.
UL EAC LR
10 mm – – – W10/600 B911761
20 mm – W0-S20 B911787
 35 mm – W1-S35 B911731
70 mm – W2-S70 B911732
105 mm – W3-S105 B911733
140 mm – W4-S140 B911734
210 mm – W5-S210 B911735
  W(0-5)-S-W10_D00142-D00143_05_D_XXEN/07.2019 3
Measuring current transformers W0-S20…W5-S210 W10/600
Technical data
Insulation coordination acc. to IEC 60044-1